THE DATASHEET OF
LTC2912HDDB-1#TRMPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LTC2912
1
Rev. C
For more information www.analog.com
TYPICAL APPLICATION

Rev. C
For more information www.analog.com
ORDER INFORMATION
Lead Free Finish
TAPE AND REEL (MINI) TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC2912CTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-1#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-1#TRPBF LTCJW 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-1#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-1#TRPBF LCJZ 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-2#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-2#TRPBF LTCJX 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-2#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-2#TRPBF LCKB 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912CTS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912ITS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912ITS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HTS8-3#TRMPBF LTC2912HTS8-3#TRPBF LTCJY 8-Lead Plastic TSOT-23 –40°C to 125°C
LTC2912CDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912CDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC2912IDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912IDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC2912HDDB-3#TRMPBF LTC2912HDDB-3#TRPBF LCKC 8-Lead (3mm × 2mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
Contact the factory for parts specified with wider operating temperature ranges. *The temperature grade is identified by a label on the shipping container.
Tape and reel specifications. Some packages are available in 500 unit reels through designated sales channels with #TRMPBF suffix.
LTC2912
4